SHARING

s CARING

These dishes are meant to be shared;
we suggest 2 or 3 per person

MEATBALLS
Beef balls cooked in a spiced tomato sauce
with parmesan cheese

PATATAS BRAVAS

Potatoes sautéed with bacon and topped
with tangy tomato sauce

GAMBAS

Stir-fried tiger prawns with chili and fresh basil

CHORIZO&SQUID

Cooked with tomatoes and served with toasted rye bread

THAI-STYLE DEEP FRIED

CHICKEN WINGS
Served with spicy dipping sauce

THAI FISH CAKE

Served with fried basil, sweet n' sour sauce

ARANCINI

Risotto balls, lightly fried with a pea
and parmesan filling

BBQ BABY OCTOPUS

Baby octopus marinated in a house BBQ sauce
and flash fried

CHICKEN SATAY

Served with peanut spicy sauce

GOURMETBAR SIGNATURE
CAESAR SALAD

Classic: Romaine and Ice-berg lettuce, parmesan,
anchovy, bacon, Caesar dressing

Add:
Norwegian salmon
Grilled chicken breast

AVOCADO&PUMPKIN SALAD

Avocado, pumpkin, feta with balsamic dressing

CRAB,AVOCADO AND
POMEGRANATE SALAD

Fresh crab tossed with avocado,
rocket and finished with a sprinkling of pomegranate

210++

390++
290++

350++

420++

BURGERS

Baht

GOURMETBAR SIGNATURE BURGER 420++
Beef Cheeseburger with tomatoes, onion ring,
lettuce, bacon, avocado and thousand island dressing
BBQ BACON BURGER 350++
Beef patty marinated and topped with
our house BBQ sauce, crispy bacon, Manchego cheese
SPICY FLAMING CHICKEN BURGER 220++
Portuguese-style spiced chicken, flame grilled
and served in a soft burger bun with
chargrilled pineapple and cheese
FLYING FISH BURGER 300++
Breaded cod with tartar sauce, tomatoes
and ice berg lettuce
VEGETARIAN BURGER 220++
Chickpea patty grilled and topped with tzatziki,
rocket, tomato and caramelized onions
Add:

Cheese, Bacon, Pineapple, Beetroot 40++ each

Avocado 100++ each

1 kg beef patty, topped with bacon, mozzarella,
avocado, caramelized onions and finished with
truffle mayonnaise and a bucket of chips

If one person can finish it in less than 45 minutes

it’s on us!! Great for 6 people to share

*Please allow 45 minutes for cooking

3,000++

GOURMETBAR

BY NOVOTEL

FRIED RICE FROM THE SEA

Prawn or crab fried rice with prawn satay

FRIED RICE FROM THE LAND

Pork or chicken fried rice with chicken satay

THAI GREEN CURRY CHICKEN
Chicken breast, eggplant, basil, chili,
kaffir lime, green curry paste, coconut milk

THAI YELLOW VEGETABLE CURRY

Fragrant yellow curry, fresh vegetables served
with steamed Jasmine rice

PAPPARDELLE PASTA
With duck ragu and finished with pangritata

3 CHEESE RAVIOLI
Tossed through with spinach, cherry tomatoes
and finished with lemon and olive oil

BITES

Baht

250++

280++

310++

300++

310++

360++

CHANTHABURI-STYLE
PAD THAI WITH CRAB

Deep-fried crab, rice noodles, dried shrimp,

260++

peanut, egg, bean sprout, scallion, tamarind sauce

PRAWN PAD THAI

River prawn, rice noodles, dried shrimp,

270++

peanut, egg, bean sprout, scallion, tamarind sauce

A LITTL
EXTRA

Steamed Jasmine rice
French fries

Potato chips

Mixed green salad

Rocket salad with
parmesan cheese

Baht

70++
100++
100++

70++

100++



